$1,799,000 - 1554 Stevens Street, White Rock

MLS® #R2992315

$1,799,000

1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 1,395 sqft
Single Family on 0.15 Acres

N/A, White Rock, British Columbia

DAYCARE OPPORTUNITY! (id:6289)

Built in 1968

Essential Information

Listing #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Sub-Type

Style

R2992315
$1,799,000

1

1.00

1,395

0.15

1968

Single Family
Freehold
Ranch

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
Province
Postal Code

Amenities
Amenities
Utilities

Parking Spaces
Parking

Interior

1554 Stevens Street
N/A

White Rock

British Columbia
V4B4Y5

Storage - Locker
Electricity, Water
2

Open




Heating Forced air
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1
Basement Unknown

Listing Details

Listing Office Nationwide Realty Corp.
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